
Respiratory Care
Product Catalog



You’ll fi nd solutions for all your patients, from neonates in hospitals 

to adults at home, in our wide selection of respiratory products. With 

over 350,000 different items for the entire continuum of care, Medline 

is the largest privately held manufacturer and distributor of healthcare 

supplies in the United States. Plus, we have teams of experienced 

clinicians and product specialists who understand the challenges of 

providing respiratory care.

Improving Clinical Outcomes. At Medline, we constantly seek out 

and develop products that can help improve outcomes in respiratory 

patient populations. Our portfolio spans acute to long-term, pediatric to 

geriatric and facility to home-based care. 

Improved Respiratory Tools. The needs of the respiratory caregiver 

and the needs of the respiratory patient are what inspires Medline. The 

knowledge and insights from fellow respiratory professionals help us to 

continuously improve our products. 

Business and Value-Oriented. Our wide selection includes a variety 

of products for every aspect of good respiratory care, so you can 

customize ordering and maximize savings. Respiratory products are, 

and always will be, an integral component of the overall value you have 

come to expect from Medline.

Breathing Easy with Medline



CONTENTS
Oxygen ..................................................................  5

Asthma Management & Medication Delivery ......  17

Airway Clearance ..................................................  25

CPAP .....................................................................  37

Oxygen Regulators and Carts ..............................  47

Resuscitation ........................................................  53

Filtration & Humidifi cation ....................................  43

Patient Monitoring & Accessories .......................  57



 Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Ind

Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leade

INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRIT

Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressiv

innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovatio

FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE

Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership

INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRIT

Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressiv

innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovatio

INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE F

Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leade

INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Imp

Growth innovation INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth inn

 INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO

FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE

Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leade

INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRIT

Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressiv

innovation  INTO THE FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovatio

FUTURE Industry Leadership INTEGRITY Impressive Growth innovation  INTO THE FUTURE



Industry 

eadership 

GRITY 

essive Growth 

vation INTO THE 

URE Industry 

ship 

GRITY 

essive Growth 

vation  

HE FUTURE 

eadership 

Impressive 

innovation 

INTO THE 

URE Industry 

eadership 

GRITY 

essive Growth 

vation INTO THE 

URE Industry 

Medline’s extensive breadth of oxygen delivery products includes all your 

everyday essentials along with some innovative solutions. Our SuperSoft 

Nasal Cannulas are made of a soft material that is very gentle on skin. So 

soft, in fact, that bulky foam ear cushions are no longer needed, which 

can reduce costs while improving patient care. 

OXYGEN

Cannulas

CO2 Sampling Cannulas

Oxygen Tubing

Accessories

Oxygen Masks

Aerosol Masks

Blenders

Medical Gas Hose Assemblies

Gentec Flowmeters

CO2 Absorber

6

8

9

9

10

11

12

13

14

16



6          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Fight breakdown of delicate skin.

Even with only short-term oxygen cannula use, sores 
can develop on the skin of a patient’s ears and cheeks. 
Medline’s SuperSoft nasal cannulas provide a gentle 
solution. SuperSoft is made of an advanced material 
that is soft, fl exible and non-sticky. You’ll notice the 
difference right away!

SuperSoft 
Nasal Cannulas

•   THE ULTIMATE IN PATIENT CARE 

•  CRUSH-RESISTANT TUBING

•  LATEX FREE

Maintain skin integrity

 •  Reduce pressure and friction on 

delicate ear and face tissue 

Improve patient compliance 
with added comfort 

•  New patients are less apprehensive of 

wearing a cannula

•  Existing patients can’t believe how 

comfortable and gentle they are

Reduce costs

• Treat fewer cannula-related sores 

 •  Bulky foam ear cushions 

are not needed

Item No. Description Connector Pkg.

Adult

HCSU4514S 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4510S No Tubing, (Harness only) Male 50/cs

HCSU4504S 4' (1.2 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4516S 14' (4.3 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4515S 25' (7.6 m) Tubing Universal 25/cs

Pediatric

HCSU4518S Pediatric, 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4517S Infant, 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4520S Neonate, 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4521S Premature, 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       7

Soft-Touch Cannulas
Maintain skin integrity. 

 • Curved, non-fl ared nasal prongs

 •  Available in a wide variety of sizes 

and lengths

 • Crush-resistant tubing

 • Latex free

Standard Cannulas
Crush-resistant tubing with standard 
and universal oxygen connectors. 

 • Latex free

HCS4514

HCS4511F

HCS4511B

Item No. Description Connector Pkg.

Adult

HCS4514 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS4510 No Tubing Male 50/cs

HCS4504B 4' (1.2 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS4516B 14' (4.3 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS4515B 25' (7.6 m) Tubing Standard 25/cs

HCSU4514 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4504B 4' (1.2 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4516B 14' (4.3 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4515B 25' (7.6 m) Tubing Universal 25/cs

Pediatric

HCS4518 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCSU4518 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

Infant

HCS4517 7'  (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCSU4517 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

Item No. Description Connector Pkg.

Adult

HCS4511B Straight Prongs, 

7' (2.1 m) Tubing

Standard 50/cs

HCS4511F Flared Prongs, 

7' (2.1 m) Tubing

Standard 50/cs

HCSU4511B Straight Prongs, 

7' (2.1 m) Tubing

Universal 50/cs

HCSU4511F Flared Prongs, 

7' (2.1 m) Tubing

Universal 50/cs

HCS

50/cs

50/cs

Universal Connector Standard Connector



8          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

SuperSoft

High-Flow Cannula
Made of an exceptionally soft material 
for increased patient comfort. 

 • Adult liter fl ow from 6LPM to 15LPM

 • Pediatric liter fl ow up to 7LPM

 • For use with high-fl ow bubble humidifers

8          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

CO
2
 Sampling Cannula

For Simultaneous CO2 Monitoring 
& Oxygen Delivery 

 • Stacked design for consistent CO
2
 readings

 •  Universal oxygen connector fi ts any fl owmeter 

with no need for an adapter 

 •  Oxygen delivered through the bottom ports 

below the nasal prongs

 • Latex free

Universal 

Luer Connector
Universal 

O
2
 Connector 

Simultaneous CO
2
 Monitoring 

& Oxygen Delivery

HCSU4514HF
Item No. Description Connector Pkg.

Adult

HCSU4514HF 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 25/cs

HCS4510HF No Tubing (Harness Only) Male 10/cs

HCSU4504HF 4' (1.2 m) Tubing Universal 10/cs

HCSU4516HF 14' (4.3 m) Tubing Universal 10/cs

HCSU4515HF 25' (7.6 m) Tubing Universal 10/cs

Pediatric

HCSU4518HF Pediatric, 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 10/cs

HCSU4517HF Infant, 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 10/cs

HCSU4520HF Neonate, 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 10/cs

HCSU4521HF Premature, 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 10/cs

a

Item No. O2 Tubing CO2 Tubing Luer Connector Pkg.

Adult

HCS4561 7' (2.1 m) 4" (10.2 cm) Pigtail Universal 25/cs

HCS4565 10' (3.05 m) 10' (3.05 m) Universal 25/cs

HCS4566 14' (4.3 m) 14' (4.3 m) Universal 25/cs

HCS4568 7' (2.1 m) 7' (2.1 m) Universal 25/cs

Pediatric

HCS4562 7' (2.1 m) 4" (10.2 cm) Pigtail Universal 25/cs

R
e
m

o
va

b
le

 



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       9RESPIRATORY CATALOG       9

Oxygen Tubing
Unique, relaxed, crush resistant, low-memory material 
helps prevent kinking. 

 •   Selected products in violet color provides greater 

visual contrast to assist in patient safety

 • Latex-free

 • For standard and high fl ow applications

Accessories
Medline's complete selection includes a wide variety 
of everyday connectors and adaptors. 

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCS0440 EZ Wrap Cushions for Cannula 50/cs

HCS0590 Swivel Connector for Oxygen Tubing 25/cs

HCS1642 Pressure Line Adapter, 5-7 mm ID 50/cs

HCS2503 Disposable Water Trap 25/cs

HCS4555 Green Christmas Tree Adaptor 

with Swivel 

50/cs

HCS65100 Rigid Connector for Oxygen Tubing 200/cs

HCSO2KIT1 Oxygen Setup Kit 10/cs

HSK962A Circuit Connector, 

22 OD/15 ID 22 OD

50/cs

HSK974 Aerosol Drainage Bag 

with “T” Adapter Hanger

50/cs

HSK974Y Aerosol Drainage Bag 

with “Y” Adapter Hanger

50/cs

WST219 Aerosol Tee Adaptor 50/cs

B-F64019 Nose Clip 100/cs

HCS4541

HCS2503

HCS0590

ESPIRATORY 

HCS05HCS

HCS65100

HCS4507V

HCS4507

Item No. Description Connector Pkg.

HCS4507 7' (2.1 m) Oxygen Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS4507V 7' (2.1 m) Oxygen Tubing, Violet Standard 50/cs

HCS4524 14' (4.3 m) Oxygen Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS4524V 14' (4.3 m) Oxygen Tubing, Violet Standard 50/cs

HCS4525 25' (7.6 m) Oxygen Tubing Standard 25/cs

HCS4525V 25' (7.6 m) Oxygen Tubing, Violet Standard 25/cs

HCS455010 50' (15.2 m) Oxygen Tubing Standard 10/cs

HCS4550VB 50' (15.2 m) Oxygen Tubing, Violet Standard 10/cs

HCSU4507 7' (2.1 m) Oxygen Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4507V 7' (2.1 m) Oxygen Tubing, Violet Universal 50/cs

HCSU4524 14' (4.3 m) Oxygen Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4524V 14' (4.3 m) Oxygen Tubing, Violet Universal 50/cs

HCSU4525 25' (7.6 m) Oxygen Tubing Universal 25/cs

HCSU4525V 25' (7.6 m) Oxygen Tubing, Violet Universal 25/cs

HCSU455010 50' (15.2 m) Oxygen Tubing Universal 10/cs

HCSU4550VB 50' (15.2 m) Oxygen Tubing, Violet Universal 10/cs

Standard Connector

Universal Connector



10          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Oxygen Masks
Choose from an industry-leading selection of masks for 
all your oxygen-delivery needs. 

 • Soft, anatomical form for patient comfort

 • Crush-resistant tubing

 •  A secure fi t with elastic straps and adjustable nose clips

 •  Convenient choice of universal or standard connectors

 • Latex free

HCS120E

HCS4640B

Item No. Description Connector Pkg.

Adult

HCS4600B Medium-Concentration Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS4610B High-Concentration Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS4640B Non-Rebreather Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS120E Venturi Mask with 6 Jets and 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCSU4600B Medium-Concentration Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4610B High-Concentration Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4640B Non-Rebreather Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU120E Venturi Mask with 6 Jets and 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

Pediatric

HCS4601B Medium-Concentration Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCS4642B Non-Rebreather Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Standard 50/cs

HCSU4601B Medium-Concentration Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCSU4642B Non-Rebreather Mask with 7' (2.1 m) Tubing Universal 50/cs

HCS4600B

Standard ConnectorUniversal Connector



Aerosol Masks
Extra patient comfort comes from an anatomical form 
and a soft, light and comfortable vinyl material. 

 • Elastic straps and adjustable nose clip for secure fi t

• Standard 22 mm connector

• Latex-free 

l form 

re fi t

Didyouknow
There are approximately 1500 miles of airways in the lungs.

HCS4630B

HCS4632

Item No. Description Pkg.

Adult

HCS4630B Elongated Aerosol Mask 50/cs

HCS4632 Face Tent with 22 mm Connector 50/cs

HCS245E Trach Mask 50/cs

Pediatric

HCS4631B Aerosol Mask 50/cs

HCS4621B Trach Mask 50/cs

HCS4541 Tubing, 6'' (15.2 cm), Blue 50/cs

HSK600 Segmented Tubing, 100' (30.5 m), Opaque

with cuttable cuff every 6'' (15.2 cm)

each

HSK626 Segmented Tubing, 6' (1.8 m), Opaque 50/cs

RESPIRATORY CATALOG       11

HCS245EHCS245E

Corrugated Tubing



12          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Blenders
Tenacore blenders require very little 
maintenance and last for years. 

 • Compact size 

 • Warranty: two years (manufacturer)

DD - Left Port EE - Right Port F - Bottom Port GG - Accessories

NN = None NN = None NN = None NN = None

NI = NIST NI = NIST 1 = NIST 01 = Blender Wall Mount

DI = DISS DI = DISS 2 = DISS
02 = Blender Mount 

with Pole Clamp

01 = 0-1 LPM Flowmeter 01 = 0-1 LPM Flowmeter
03 = Blender Mount 

with Eclipse® or Fairfi eld 
Equipment Rail Bracket

02 = 0-200 cc Flowmeter 02 = 0-200 cc Flowmeter
04 = Blender Mount 

with Unimount Equipment 
Rail Bracket

03 = 0-3 LPM Flowmeter 03 = 0-3 LPM Flowmeter

04 = 0-15 LPM Flowmeter 04 = 0-15 LPM Flowmeter

05 = 0-12 LPM Flowmeter 05 = 0-12 LPM Flowmeter

06 = 10-70 LPM Flowmeter 06 = 10-70 LPM Flowmeter

TCTL = TENACORE LOW FLOW AIR/OXYGEN BLENDER

TCTH = TENACORE HIGH-LOW FLOW AIR/OXYGEN BLENDER

EXAMPLE: TCTHDI04202 is a high fl ow blender, left port DISS, right port 1-15 LPM fl owmeter with 

DISS bottom port and wall mount with pole clamp.

Low Flow

High Flow



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       13

Medical Gas 

Hose Assemblies
Tenacore offers custom-confi gured 
medical gas hose assemblies 
in fi ve easy steps:

 • Select conductive or non-conductive hose

 • Select the inlet fi tting (gas service and type)

 • Select gas service

 • Select the outlet fi tting (gas service and type)

 • Specify the hose length

TCT = Tenacore Hose Assembly

X = Hose Type (1/4" ID for pressure gases, 5/16" ID for vacuum)

 A = 1/4" ID Non-Conductive  B = 1/4" ID Conductive

 C = 5/16" ID Non-Conductive  D = 5/16" ID Conductive

AAA = Gas Service
 OXY = Oxygen  AIR = Medical Air 

 VAC = Vacuum NIT = Nitrogen

 N2O = Nitrous Oxide CO2 = Carbon Dioxide 

 INA = Instrument Air WAG = Waste Anesthetic Gas Disposal

B = Inlet Fitting (Connects to the Source)

 A = 1/8" Male Pipe Thread  B = 1/8" Female Pipe Thread

 C = 1/4" Male Pipe Thread  D = 1/4" Female Pipe Thread

 E = DISS Female Hex Nut  F = DISS Female Hand-tight

 G = Chemetron® Adapter  H = Ohmeda® Adapter

 I = Puritan-Bennet Adapter  J = Schrader Adapter, Non-Swivel

 K = Schrader Adapter, Swivel

C = Outlet Fitting (Connects to the Medical Device)

 A = 1/8" Male Pipe Thread  B = 1/8" Female Pipe Thread

 C = 1/4" Male Pipe Thread  D = 1/4" Female Pipe Thread

 E = DISS Male with Check  F = DISS Female Hex Nut

 G = DISS Female Hand-tight  H = DISS Male, NO CHECK

 I = DISS Male, NO CHECK, with Grip  J = Chemetron Coupler

 K = Ohmeda Coupler  L = Puritan-Bennet Coupler

 M = Schrader Coupler

DDD = Hose Length, in Inches (e.g. 036, 048, 144, etc.)

EXAMPLE: TCTAOXYFE060 1/4'' ID non-conductive oxygen hose assembly

with a DISS female hand-tight inlet and a DISS male with check outlet, 60'' in length.



14          RESPIRATORY CATALOG14          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

• Flowmeters listed above are aluminum. For brass, change the 

A to a B (example: GTFM187A15LOH to GTFM187B15LOH)

• Dual fl owmeter with 2 power take-offs, also available

Weight (No Adapter):  Aluminum Body: 4.24 oz/122 gm 

 Brass Body: 6.64 oz/188 gm 

Increment:  0-6 LPM in ½ LPM increment, 

6-15 LPM in 1 LPM Increment 

Flush Flow Rate:  65 LPM (depending on supply fl ow) 

Max Inlet Pressure:  100 psig 

PTO Flow Rate:  Over 100 LPM (depending on supply fl ow) 

FLOWMETER ORDERING MATRIX

OPTIONS: SPECIFICATIONS:

Gentec® Flowmeters 
Antimicrobial*, environmentally friendly, and exclusively 
distributed nationwide by Medline. 

 

Air Flowmeter, 

0-15 LPM

Air Flowmeter 

with Power 

Take-Off, 0-15LPM

Air Dual 

Flowmeter, 

0-15 LPM

Oxygen 

Flowmeter, 

0-15 LPM

Oxygen 

with Power 

Take-Off, 

0-15 LPM

Oxygen Dual 

Flowmeter, 

0-15 LPM

Standard Inlet 

1/8” NPT Female

GTFM187A15L00 GTFM187A1500P GFMD187A15L00 GTFM197A15L00 GTFM197A1500P GFMD197A15L00

Ohmeda® 

Adapter

GTFM187A15LOH GTFM187A15OHP GFMD187A15LOH GTFM197A15LOH GTFM197A15OHP GFMD197A15LOH

Chemetron® 

Adapter

GTFM187A15LCH GTFM187A15CHP GFMD187A15LCH GTFM197A15LCH GTFM197A15CHP GFMD197A15LCH

DISS Hand-Tight Nut 

and Nipple Adapter

GTFM187A15LDH GTFM187A15DHP GFMD187A15LDH GTFM197A15LDH GTFM197A15DHP GFMD197A15LDH

DISS Nut and 

Nipple Adapter

GTFM187A15LDS GTFM187A15DSP GFMD187A15LDS GTFM197A15LDS GTFM197A15DSP GFMD197A15LDS

Puritan-Bennett 

Adapter

GTFM187A15LPB GTFM187A15PBP GFMD187A15LPB GTFM197A15LPB GTFM197A15PBP GFMD197A15LPB

Oxequip Medstar 

Adapter

GTFM187A15LOE GTFM187A15OEP GFMD187A15LOE GTFM197A15LOE GTFM197A15OEP GFMD197A15LOE

Oxequip® Twist 

Adapter

GTFM187A15LOQ GTFM187A15OQP GFMD187A15LOQ GTFM197A15LOQ GTFM197A15OQP GFMD197A15LOQ

No Adapter

ADAPTER

FLOWMETER 
TYPE

 •   Antimicrobial and 

environmentally 

friendly additive in the 

rotary knobs*

 •  For both oxygen and 

medical air

 •  Thoroughly tested for 

accuracy

 •  Durable polycarbonate 

hood and metering tube

 •  Available in nickel plated 

solid brass or aluminum

 • Stainless steel ball fl oat

 •  Warranty: ten years 

(manufacturer)

* This product does not protect users or others against disease-causing bacteria.



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       15

200 CC Oxygen 1 LPM Oxygen 3 LPM Oxygen 16 LPM Oxygen 75 LPM Oxygen 16 LPM Air 75 LPM Air

1/8” NPT 

Female GTFM293200CXX GTFM29301XX GTFM29303XX GTFM29316LXX GTFM29375LXX GTFM28316LXX GTFM28375LXX

Chemetron® 

Adapter GTFM293200CCH GTFM29301CH GTFM29303CH GTFM29316LCH GTFM29375LCH GTFM28316LCH GTFM28375LCH

DISS Hex

GTFM293200CDS GTFM29301DS GTFM29303DS GTFM29316LDS GTFM29375LDS GTFM28316LDS GTFM28375LDS

DISS 

Hand-Tight GTFM293200CDH GTFM29301DH GTFM29303DH GTFM29316LDH GTFM29375LDH GTFM28316LDH GTFM28375LDH

Ohmeda® 

Adapter GTFM293200COH GTFM29301OH GTFM29303OH GTFM29316LOH GTFM29375LOH GTFM28316LOH GTFM28375LOH

Puritan-

Bennett 

Adapter

GTFM293200CPB GTFM29301PB GTFM29303PB GTFM29316LPB GTFM29375LPB GTFM28316LPB GTFM28375LPB

Oxequip 

Medstar 

Adapter

GTFM293200COE GTFM29301OE GTFM29303OE GTFM29316LOE GTFM29375LOE GTFM28316LOE GTFM28375LOE

Gentec Neonatal, 

Perinatal and 

Specialty Flowmeters
The performance and accuracy you 
need for critical care applications for 
neonate through adult patients.

 •  200 cc and 1 LPM models are designed for 

perinatal and neonatal applications where 

extreme accuracy under very low fl ow 

is required

 •  Available for oxygen and air

•  Acrylic block provides a strong fl ow tube

•  Maximum inlet pressure: 100 PSI

•  Outlet: DISS male (9/16''-18UNF)

•  Calibrated at 500 PSI

•  Warranty: fi ve years (manufacturer) 

GTFM293200CXX

GTFM29303XX

GTFM29375LXXGTFM29375LXX

GTFM293200CXX

GTFM29303XX

No Adapter



16          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Item No. Ordering Description Pkg.

MOL077 Sofnolime CO
2
 Absorber 1 kg Cartridge 12/cs

MOL075 Sofnolime CO
2
 Absorber 3-lb. Bag 12/cs

Sofnolime® 2550 

CO
2
 Absorber for 

Anesthesia Systems
A high-performance absorber offering 
more savings from less product usage. 

 •  Unique D-shaped particles for increased 

absorption levels 

 • USP-grade and FDA-approved 

 •  White-to-violet color change for quick visual 

indication of effectiveness/need to change 

 •  Consistently absorbs 140–150 liters of CO
2
 

per kilogram of product 

 •  Available in prepackaged cartridges and 

easy-pour 3-lb. bags 

 •  KOH-free formulation and 16% moisture 

content to minimize the risk of CO 

accumulation or compound A drying out

 •   Dust content is typically 75% lower than 

USP standards, for free airfl ow and less 

contamination risk 

Item No. Ordering Description Pkg.

MOL070 Compact Style Cartridge 

(For Carestation®. Contains 50% more volume than OEM)

10/cs

MOL071 Multi-Style Cartridge (For Avance® Aespire® and Aisys® Systems 6/cs

MOL072 For all Dräger® Systems including (Apollo®, Pallas® and Primus®) 6/cs

CarbO
2
lime® CO

2
 Absorber 

for Anesthesia Systems

standards, for free airfl ow andd less

amination risk 

bO
2
lime® CO

2
 Absorber

Anesthesia Systems

Pkg.

10/

MOL071

MOL070

MOL072

0 

r 

ems
offering 
t usage.

reased 

uick visual

o change 

rs of CO
2

d

MOL077



Nebulizer Compressors

Pediatric Nebulizer Compressor

Portable Battery-Operated Nebulizer Compressor

Handheld Nebulizers 

MDI Spacers

Peak Flow Meters

Bubble Humidifi ers Respiratory Solutions

Sterile Saline Solution

We take great pride in offering you a comprehensive selection of 

advanced products for asthma management. Our Aeromist Plus™ 

Nebulizer Compressor is compact and durable, and it takes up very 

little space. 

ASTHMA 
MANAGEMENT
& MEDICATION DELIVERY

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24



18          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Combining a superb design with exceptional ease of use.

Superb design

 •  Compact – Small footprint, so it easily fi ts on 

small surfaces

 •  Durable – Hard plastic shell and molded handle 

with no breakable hinges 

 •   Stable – Low center of gravity when laying fl at 

on the four non-skid rubber feet

 •  Convenient power cord storage – Entire cord 

can be kept inside the shell 

 • Includes nebulizer kit – Both reusable and disposable 

Includes convenient instructional DVD
(HCS60004RD only) 

 • Provides easy, step-by-step instructions

 •   Minimizes the need for clinicians to explain 

proper usage 

 •  Perfect for drop-shipping directly to patients or 

storing in physician closets

 • Multi-lingual (English and Spanish)

Aeromist Plus™ 
Nebulizer Compressor

HCS60004

HCS60004F

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCS60004 Nebulizer Compressor, Disposable Nebulizer Kit 10/cs

HCS60004RD Standard Nebulizer Compressor, Disposable and Reusable Kits, Instructional DVD 10/cs

HCS60004F Replacement filters for HCS60004 and HCS60004RD 10/pk

HCS60004 Specifications
Method of nebulization: dry piston compressor 

Electrical requirements: 115VAC/60Hz

Sound noise level ≤ 60 dBA
See page 21 for our replacement nebulizer kit options



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       19

Pediatric

Nebulizer  Compressor
The friendly eyes and red tongue make children smile, while 
the high quality and durability ensure safe and effective 
aerosol treatments.

 •  One compressor with multiple confi gurations

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSDOGNEB Pediatric Nebulizer Compressor, Includes:
·  Adult Mask
·  Pediatric Mask
·  Pacifi er Nebulizer
·  Angle Mouthpiece
·  Disposable Medicine Cup
·  7' Tubing
·  5 Filters
·  Carry Bag

8/cs

HCSDOGNEB2 Pediatric Nebulizer Compressor, Includes: 
·  Disposable Medicine Cup
·  Pediatric Mask
·  Angled Mouthpiece 
·  Carry Bag
·  7' Tubing
·  5 Filters

8/cs

HCSDOGNEB2RD Pediatric Nebulizer Compressor, Includes: 
·  Disposable and Reusable Medicine Cups
·  Pediatric Mask
·  Angled Mouthpiece 
·  Carry Bag
·  7' Tubing
·  5 Filters

8/cs

HCS60004F Replacement Filters for HCSDOGNEB 10/pk

HCSDOGNEB

HCSDOGNEB Specifications
Method of nebulization: dry piston compressor

Electrical requirements: 120V / 60Hz

Sound noise level ≤ 60 dBA
See page 21 for our replacement nebulizer kit options



20          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Portable Battery-Operated 

Nebulizer Compressors
Better compliance – treatments can be easily taken, 
anytime and anywhere. 

 • Small footprint and a sleek design

• Battery operated

• Compact and light weight

• Compatible with any jet nebulizer

• Suitable for travel

•  Warranty: two years for the compressor, 

6 months for the battery

Kit includes: 

• Carry case

• AC/DC adapter

• Adult and pediatric masks

• 5 replacement fi lters

• Mouthpiece

• Medicine cup

 • 7' (2.13 m) oxygen tubing

 • Manual

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCS2GO Portable Battery-Operated Nebulizer Compressor Kit, Includes: 

 ·  Disposable Handheld Nebulizer with 7’ Tubing 
 · Rechargeable Battery

each

HCS2GONB Portable Battery-Operated Nebulizer Compressor 

(Battery Not Included), Includes: 

 ·  Disposable and Reusable Handheld Nebulizer with 7’ Tubing 

each

HCS2GOBATT Replacement Battery for Portable Nebulizer Compressors 

(items HCS2GO and HCS2GONB) 

each

HCS2GOF Replacement fi lters 5/pk

d 

HCS2GO

Didyouknow
The surface area of a person’s lungs is roughly the same size as 

one side of a tennis court.

20          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

See page 21 for our replacement nebulizer kit options



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       21

Handheld Nebulizers 
Medline offers a wide selection of reusable (up to 6 
months use) and disposable (up to 2 weeks use) nebulizer 
kits for asthma medication delivery. 

Item Number Upstream Side Stream Tee Mouthpiece
Reservoir 

Tube 
7' Tubing Adult Mask

Pediatric 

Mask 
Pacifi er

HCS4482 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4483 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4485 ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4486 ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4492 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4493 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4495 ✗ ✗ ✗

WST0382 ✗ ✗ ✗

WST0312 ✗ ✗ Character

HCS4482RD ✗ Angled ✗

Item Number Upstream Side Stream Tee Mouthpiece
Reservoir 

Tube 
7' Tubing Adult Mask

Pediatric 

Mask 
Pacifi er

HCS4482R ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4483R ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4485R ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4486R ✗ ✗ ✗

HCS4482RR ✗ Angled ✗

DISPOSABLE

REUSEABLE

 •  Ideal particle size of less than fi ve 

microns, increasing the amount 

of medication delivered deep 

within lungs

 •  Standard fi ttings accommodate 

most clinical applications

 • Latex free

 •  Medicine can be added 

without removing the cap

 •   Each kit includes a medicine 

cup, 7’ (2.1 m) of kink resistant 

extension tubing, and either a 

mask or a mouthpiece with a 

T adapter

s 
e (up to 6 
s use) nebulizer

Upstream Sidestream

Pacifier

T-Mouth Piece

Reservoir

7' Tubing

Mask

 •  Packaged 50/cs except WST0382

WST0382 packaged 12/cs



22          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

MDI Spacers
Improve compliance by simplifying delivery of 
medication with intuitive MDI spacers.

 • Deliver more medication directly to the lungs

 • Ensure the optimal medication particle size 

 •  Help avoid some of the unpleasant taste of 

inhaled medications

 •  Our wide variety includes models with mask 

interfaces and a collapsible model for 

convenient travel

Item No. Ordering Description Pkg.

MDI Spacers

HCSA100 MDI Spacer Only, Static-Free 10/cs

HCSA112 MDI Spacer, Infant Mask, Static-Free 10/cs

HCSA113 MDI Spacer, Pediatric Mask, Static-Free 10/cs

HCSA114 MDI Spacer, Adult Mask, Static-Free 10/cs

HCSA200 MDI Spacer Only, Collapsible, Static-Free 10/cs

Inline Valved-T Adapters

HCSA1008 Valved-T Adapter for Inline Medication Delivery, 

22 mm Outer/Inner Diameter

30/cs

HCSA1009 Valved-T Adapter for Inline Medication Delivery, 

22 mm Outer/Inner Diameter

30/cs

Pkg.

10/cs

10/cs

10/cs

10/cs

10/cs

30/cs

30/cs

HCSA200

HCSA1009

HCSA100

HCSA112 HCSA113HCSA114



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       23

Peak Flow Meters
Help patients monitor their asthma so they can initiate 
preemptive therapy. 

 •  Each meter is individually calibrated to ensure accuracy

 • Durable for years of reliable performance

 • Latex-free

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSPF100 Portable Peak Flow Meter, Full Range, 60-720 LPM 12/bx

HCSPF200 Standard Peak Flow Meter, Full Range, 60-850 LPM 12/bx

HCSPF210 Standard Flow Meter (Pediatric), Low Range, 30-400 LPM 12/bx

HCSPF220 Disposable Pediatric Mouthpiece, One-Way Valve 20/bx

HCSPF300 Digital Peak Flow Meter, Full Range, 60-850 LPM each

HCSPF262 Disposable Adult Mouthpiece, One-Way Valve 100/bx

HCSPF262

ey can initiate 

ensure accuracy

ce

HCSPF100 HCSPF300 HCSPF210 HCSPF200

Windmill Trainer 

RESPIRATORY CATALOG

 •  Provides a visual cue that the peak fl ow meter is 

being used correctly 

•  Fun and easy to use, helps patients remember 

their testing routines

•  Fits most peak fl ow meters in this catalog

HCSPF279

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSPF279 Windmill Trainer for Medline 

Portable Peak Flow Meter

50/bx



24          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Medline Bubble Humidifi ers
Choose from a wide variety of sizes and confi gurations. 

 • For respiratory therapy, with or without adaptors

 • For long use, we offer 350 ml and 550 ml sizes

rs

HCS00550

HCS00350

Sterile Saline 

Inhalation Solution
3, 5 and 15 ml vials for nebulizer use or treatment lavage.

HCS20039

Item No. Ordering Description Pkg. 

HCS20039 3 ml Sterile Saline  0.9% 1,000/cs

HCS20039Z 3 ml Sterile Saline 0.9% 100/bx

HCS20059 5 ml sterile saline  0.9% 1000/cs

HCS20059Z 5 ml Sterile Saline 0.9% 100/bx

HCS20069 15 ml Sterile Saline 0.9% 144/cs

HCS20069Z 15 ml Sterile Saline 0.9% 48/bx

Item No. Ordering Description Pkg. 

Prefi lled  

HCS00350 Prefi lled Bubble Humidifi er, 350 ml, with Adaptor 20/cs

HCS00550 Prefi lled Bubble Humidifi er, 550 ml, with Adaptor 12/cs

HCS00640 Prefi lled Bubble Humidifi er 640 ml with Adaptor 10/cs

Large Volume Nebulizer

HCS03128 028 Nebulizer Adaptor, F102 range 28-98% 50/cs

HCS04000 1,070 ml Sterile Water Bottle 10/cs

HCS04128 Prefi lled Aerosol Humidifi er, 1070 ml, with 028 

Nebulizer Adaptor 

10/cs

M-X1065 1,000 ml Sterile Water Bottle 12/cs

Empty Bubble Humidifi er

HCS64377 350 ml Empty Reusable 6 PSI Bubble Humidifi er 50/cs

VTB6900 350 ml Empty Reusable Hi-Flow Bubble Humidifi er 10/cs

HCS00

 with Adaptor 12/cs

with Adaptor 10/cs

e 28-98% 50/cs

10/cs

ml, with 028 10/cs

12/cs

ble Humidifi er 50/cs

ubble Humidifi er 10/cs

VTB6900

HCS03128



To minimize the potential for trauma to delicate airway tissues while 

maximizing suctioning, suction catheters have to be just the right size. 

Our complete selection includes 6Fr and 8Fr open suction catheters for 

newborn, infant and child airways. For adult airways, we offer 10Fr and 

larger suction catheters. With Medline, you have one convenient source 

for all your airway clearance needs. 

AIRWAY 
CLEARANCE

26

29

30

30

31

31

32

33

33

34

Suction Catheter Packs, Kits & Trays

Tracheostomy Care & Cleaning Trays 

Inner Cannulas

Ventilator Circuit Connectors

Speaking Valves

Tracheostomy Tube Holders

24-Hour Closed Suction Catheters

Sterile Irrigation Solutions

Mucus Specimen Traps

Suction Regulators

Suction Aspirator 36



26          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Open Suction 
Catheters
D419 Series 

Item No. Tip Size Pkg.

Straight Pack

DYND41906 DeLee   6 Fr 100/cs

DYND41908 DeLee   8 Fr 100/cs

DYND41900 Whistle 10 Fr 100/cs

DYND41901 Whistle 12 Fr 100/cs

DYND41902 Whistle 14 Fr 100/cs

DYND41903 Whistle 16 Fr 100/cs

DYND41904 Whistle 18 Fr 100/cs

Coiled

DYND41906C DeLee   6 Fr 100/cs

DYND41908C DeLee   8 Fr 100/cs

DYND41900C Whistle 10 Fr 100/cs

DYND41901C Whistle 12 Fr 100/cs

DYND41902C Whistle 14 Fr 100/cs

DYND41903C Whistle 16 Fr 100/cs

DYND41904C Whistle 18 Fr 100/cs

Poly-Cath  

DYND41920 Whistle 10 Fr 100/cs

DYND41921 Whistle 12 Fr 100/cs

DYND41922 Whistle 14 Fr 100/cs

Continuous Valve

DYND41960 Whistle 10 Fr 50/cs

DYND41961 Whistle 12 Fr 50/cs

DYND41962 Whistle 14 Fr 50/cs

Item No Tip Size Pkg

DYND419

DYND419

DYND419

DYND419

DYND419

Poly-Cath

DYND419

DYND419

DYND419

Continuo

DYND419

DYND419

DYND419

Provide extra safety for newborn, 
infant and child airways with 
our fl at, soft and smooth DeLee 
tips. Minimize trauma potential 
to adult airways while improving 
suctioning capability with 
our angled, soft and smooth 
whistle tips.

 •  6 Fr and 8 Fr sizes with DeLee 

tips and staggered Murphy eyes

 •  10 Fr and larger sizes with 

whistle tips and lateral 

Murphy eyes 

 •  Choose from straight pack, 

coiled or poly-cath 

packaging options 

DYND41902C

DYND41922

DYND41902



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       27

Suction Catheter Wet Kits
(D414 Series)

Medline’s D414 series open suction catheter kits have 
everything you need for airway clearance, including your 
choice of irrigation fl uids.

 • Full range of sizes from 6 Fr to 18 Fr

 •  Catheter kits with solutions and Medline AloeTouch® gloves 

with Universal 3G® stretch synthetic

 • 110 ml of sterile water or sterile saline included

Item No. Description Pkg.

Water

DYND41476   6 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Water 36/cs

DYND41478   8 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Water 36/cs

DYND41470 10 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Water 36/cs

DYND41471 12 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Water 36/cs

DYND41472 14 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Water 36/cs

DYND41474 18 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Water 36/cs

Saline

DYND41440 10 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Saline 36/cs

DYND41441 12 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Saline 36/cs

DYND41442 14 Fr, 110 ml Sterile Saline 36/cs

Medline’s Contro-Vac Valve

Traditional Chimney-Valve Catheter

Promotes Better Protection 
from Cross-Contamination.

In an independent laboratory 

evaluation, Medline suction 

catheters with the Contro-Vac 

valve were compared to leading 

manufacturers’ catheters with 

chimney valves. The results: 

Medline's Contro-Vac valve 

was more effective at preventing 

the release of contaminants 

during suctioning.1                             

DYND41442

DYND41472



28          RESPIRATORY CATALOG28          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Suction Catheter 

Kits and Trays
(D409 Series)

Choose from a full range of sizes 
and multiple packaging options with 
Medline’s suction catheter kits and trays. 

 •   All kits contain high-quality Medline 

Aloetouch® 3G Stretch Synthetic 

gloves to help soothe dry hands

 •   Minimize trauma potential with 

any airway size while improving 

suctioning with the right tip, eyes 

and French size 

 •   8 Fr sizes have DeLee tips and 

staggered Murphy eyes; 10Fr and 

larger sizes have whistle tips and 

lateral Murphy eyes

Sleeved Catheters
(D407 Series)

The sleeves around these open suction 
catheters help reduce the possibility of 
cross-contamination.

 •  Sleeved catheter and cup (kits only) 

help reduce cross-contamination

Item No. Description Pkg.

DYND40986   6 Fr Mini Tray 100/cs

DYND40988   8 Fr Mini Tray 100/cs

DYND40980 10 Fr Mini Tray 100/cs

DYND40981 12 Fr Mini Tray 100/cs

DYND40982 14 Fr Mini Tray 100/cs

DYND40983 16 Fr Mini Tray 100/cs

DYND40984 18 Fr Mini Tray 100/cs

 

DYND40976   6 Fr Kit with Pop-Up Cup 50/cs

DYND40978   8 Fr Kit with Pop-Up Cup 50/cs

DYND40970 10 Fr Kit with Pop-Up Cup 50/cs

DYND40971 12 Fr Kit with Pop-Up Cup 50/cs

DYND40972 14 Fr Kit with Pop-Up Cup 50/cs

DYND40973 16 Fr Kit with Pop-Up Cup 50/cs

DYND40974 18 Fr Kit with Pop-Up Cup 50/cs

DYND48980 10 Fr Poly-Catheter Mini Tray 100/cs

DYND48981 12 Fr Poly-Catheter Mini Tray 100/cs

DYND48982 14 Fr Poly-Catheter Mini Tray 100/cs

Suction Catheter Mini Trays with Gloves

Suction Catheter Kits with Gloves

Suction Poly-Cath Catheter Mini Trays with Gloves

S i C h

DYND40972

DYND48982

DYND40982

DYND41902

Item No. Description Pkg.

Sleeved Catheters

DYND40708F   8 Fr, DeLee Tips 50/cs

DYND40700F 10 Fr, Whistle Tips 50/cs

DYND40701F 12 Fr, Whistle Tips 50/cs

DYND40702F 14 Fr, Whistle Tips 50/cs



Tracheostomy Care 
and Cleaning Trays
 •  Wide variety of adult and pediatric tracheostomy care products 

• Basic and full component kits available 

•  Sterile solutions for catheter cleansing and wound irrigation

Didyouknow
We can build a custom kit to your exact specifi cations. Medline is a 

leading manufacturer of custom procedure kits.

RESPIRATORY CATALOG       29

DYND40615DYND40582DYND40580

Most Widely Used Tray 
Item No.

DYND 
40582

DYND 
40622

DYND 
40610

DYND 
40620

DYND 
40589

DYND 
40615

DYND 
40580

DYND 
40650

Tray w/Tyvek® Lid  3 comp. 1 comp. 3 comp. 1 comp. 3 comp. 3 comp. 3 comp. 3 comp.

Gloves 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Drape 1 1 1 1 1 1

Pipe Cleaners 2 2

Avant Gauze®, 
Non-Woven, 4x4"

(10.2 X 10.2 cm)

4 2  2 2 2  2 2 2

Cotton Tip Applicators 2 2 5 5 2 5 2 2

Pliable Cleaning Brush 1 1 1 1 1 1

Twill Tape 34" (86.4 cm) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Avant Gauze®, 
Non-Woven, 6-ply 
Trach-Dressing

1

4x4"

(10.2 x 10.2 cm)

1

4x4" 

(10.2 x 10.2 cm)

1

4x4"

(10.2 x 10.2 cm)

1

4x4"

(10.2 x 10.2 cm)

1

4x4"

(10.2 x 10.2 cm)

1

4x4"

(10.2 x 10.2 cm)

1

2x2"

(5.1 x 5.1 cm)

Hydrogen Peroxide, 
1-oz. (30 ml)

2 2  1

Saline 110 ml 1 

Water 110 ml 1

Suction Catheter 14Fr 1

Packaging 20/cs 30/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs

 

With 
Suction 
Catheter

Pediatric 
Daily CareBasic With Solutions



30          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Phoneris®
 

Inner Cannula  

Aerofl ex®
 

Ventilator Circuit Connector&
Decrease the likelihood of 
ventilator disconnections. 

The Phoneris/Aerofl ex system offers signifi cant 
design improvements over similar tracheostomy 
inner cannula and ventilator connectors. A better 
design for connecting tracheostomy patients 
and ventilators.

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSTIC4   #4 Phoneris Inner Cannula 25/bx

HCSTIC6   #6 Phoneris Inner Cannula 25/bx

HCSTIC8   #8 Phoneris Inner Cannula 25/bx

HCSTIC10 #10 Phoneris Inner Cannula 25/bx

HCSTIC4681 Aerofl ex Positive-Click ventilator connector 50/bx

Replacement Disposable Inner Cannulas for SHILEY® Tracheostomy Tubes

Ventilator Circuit Connector

360 degree swivel for 

better movement and less 

torsion on the inner cannula

Dual “ramps” make a 

positive-click connection 

with the ventilator 

connector jaws

Positive-Click jaws hold tight to 
help prevent disconnect. Releases 
easily with a twist

Smaller corrugations, tapered 

inner walls and fl ush-fi t with 

cannula let inline suction 

catheters pass with ease

Longer, easy-grip jaws 

make the inner cannula 

easier to remove

 •  Safer – A secure connection reduces risk of 

accidental or incidental disconnects

 •  Gentler – Swivel enables comfortable movement; 

less torsion on stoma

 •  Easier – No need for improvised, unapproved 

securing devices



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       31

Tracheostomy Tube Holders 

(Infant to Adult)
 • Keep tracheostomy tubes securely in place

 • Soft strap features adjustable hook-and-loop closure

 •   Comfortable foam laminate with elastic adjustment 

provides a snug fi t while accommodating coughing 

 •   Helps prevent sliding, patient irritation and soiling of 

the neckband 

Item No. Description Pkg.

EMS3131010 TrachVox   30/cs

Item No. Description Pkg.

ZPP501 Tracheostomy Tube Holder, Adult – 2 Pieces 20/bx

ZPP301 Tracheostomy Tube Holder, Adult –1 Piece 20/bx

ZPP501P Tracheostomy Tube Holder, Pediatric – 2 Pieces 20/bx

ZPP301P Tracheostomy Tube Holder, Pediatric – 1 Piece 20/bx

TrachVox® Tracheal-Connected 

Heat and Moisture Exchanger
Innovative technology helps spontaneously breathing 
tracheostomy patients to verbally communicate.

 •   When depressed, the HME changes the airway fl ow 

and makes speaking possible

 • Comfortable, compact and lightweight

 • Minimizes tracheostomy tube movement

 •  Heats and humidifi es inspired air of spontaneously 

breathing patients 

 • Delivers supplemental oxygen through integrated port 

 • Allows for forced inspiration, expiration and suctioning 

 • Meets ISO 9360-1

 • Standard 15 mm connector

EMS3131010

ZPP301

ZPP301P

ZPP501P

ZPP501



32          RESPIRATORY CATALOG32          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

24-Hour Closed 

Suction Catheters
Improve patient care while saving staff 
time with Medline’s 24-hour closed 
suction catheters. 

 •   Less physiologic disturbance – the 

PEEP (positive end expiratory pressure) 

is preserved and the small air sacs and 

alveoli in the lungs remain open

 •  Reduced chance of complications – 

closed suction catheters may decrease 

complications associated with suctioning 

and alveolar derecruitment2

 •   Studies show that a focused education 

program using a common protocol can 

improve clinical outcomes and reduce 

costs of medical care.3

 • Color-coded locking valves

Item No. Description Pkg.

Pediatric 

DYNCPE5 Elbow, 5 Fr, Black 10/cs

DYNCPE6 Elbow, 6 Fr, Light Green 10/cs

DYNCPE7 Elbow, 7 Fr, Purple 10/cs

DYNCPE8 Elbow, 8 Fr, Light Blue 10/cs

DYNCPY5 Y Connector, 5 Fr, Black 10/cs

DYNCPY6 Y Connector, 6 Fr, Light Green 10/cs

DYNCPY7 Y Connector, 7 Fr, Purple 10/cs

DYNCPY8 Y Connector, 8 Fr, Light Blue 10/cs

Adult  

DYNCSDS12 Double Swivel, 12 Fr, Endotracheal, 21.3'' (54 cm), Clear 10/cs

DYNCSDS14 Double Swivel, 14 Fr, Endotracheal, 21.3'' (54 cm), Dark Green 10/cs

DYNCSDS12T Double Swivel, 12 Fr, Tracheostomy, 12'' (30.5 cm), Clear 10/cs

DYNCSDS14T Double Swivel, 14 Fr, Tracheostomy, 12'' (30.5 cm), Dark Green 10/cs

DYNCSTP12 T-Piece, 12 Fr, Endotracheal, 21.3'' (54 cm), Clear 10/cs

DYNCSTP14 T-Piece, 14 Fr, Endotracheal, 21.3'' (54 cm), Dark Green 10/cs

DYNCSTP12T T-Piece, 12 Fr, Tracheostomy, 12'' (30.5 cm), Clear 10/cs

DYNCSTP14T T-Piece, 14 Fr, Tracheostomy, 12'' (30.5 cm), Dark Green 10/cs

24-Hour Adult 

T-Piece
24-Hour Adult 

Double Swivel Elbow

24-Hour 

Pedi Elbow

24-Hour Pedi 

Y Connector

24-Hour Pedi Elbow Endotracheal 

Tube Adapters (2mm-4mm)

24-Hour “Y” Endotracheal 

Tube Adapters (2mm-4mm)



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       33

Medline Sterile 

Irrigation Solutions
Reduce the risk of cross-contamination and 
the potential of wasting bulk containers. 

 •  Pre-packaged sterile saline or water 

in convenient, ready-to-use containers 

•  Great for device irrigation, 

suctioning, dressing moistening 

and wound debridement

•  Cup size provides the proper amount 

for suctioning

Item No. Description Pkg.

Water  

RDI30295 100 ml Bottle, Sterile Water 48/cs

DYND40570 110 ml Cup, Sterile Water 48/cs

PCS1550 250 ml Bottle, Sterile Water 24/cs

DYND500MLW 500 ml Bottle, Sterile Water 18/cs

Saline  

RDI30296 100 ml Bottle, 0.9% 

Sterile Saline

48/cs

DYND40540 110 ml Cup, 0.9% 

Sterile Saline

48/cs

PCS1650 250 ml Bottle, 0.9% 

Sterile Saline

24/cs

DYND500MLS 500 ml Bottle, 0.9% 

Sterile Saline

18/cs

Mucus 

Specimen 

Traps with 

Leak-Proof 

Transport Caps

Item No. Description Pkg.

 

DYND44108   8 Fr Catheter 50/cs

DYND44110 10 Fr Catheter 50/cs

DYND44140 40 cc Capacity 50/cs

DYND44180 80 cc Capacity 50/cs

Mucus Specimen Traps

Sterile DeLee Mucus Traps

 •  Sterile plastic vials, graduated in 

1cc increments

 •  Includes screw-on cap with latex-free 

tubing and ID label

RDI30295

DYND40540

PCS1550

DYND44108
DYND44140DYND4414



34          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Gentec® 
Suction Regulators
Exclusively distributed nationwide by Medline.

 •  Antimicrobial and environmentally friendly 

additive in the rotary knobs and selector 

switches*

 •  Extremely durable

 •  Continuous-only and continuous/intermittent 

designs

 •  Available with a variety of inlet and outlet 

fi ttings and suction trap assemblies 

 •  Warrany: ten years (manufacturer)

User-friendly mode selector
Large, user-friendly mode selector switch 

and a 1.25" (3.2 cm) diameter adjustment knob

Large diameter gauge and Easy-to-read numbers 
Large 2.5" (6.4 cm) diameter gauge 

with glow-in-the dark scale and arrow 

Color-coded 
Color-coded to help facilities manage inventory 

and allocation across different departments

Antimicrobial additive 
Rotary knobs and selector 

switches are made with

an antimicrobial additive*

Continuous/Intermittent (881 series)

 •  Available with ranges of 0-160 

mmHg and 0-300 mmHg

 •  Settings include continuous, 

off and intermittent

 •  Factory default settings for on/off 

cycles are 16 seconds (± 2) on, 

8 seconds (± 2) off; on/off settings 

can be adjusted without opening 

the case (controls are not 

accessible without tools)

Continuous Only (882 Series)

 •  Available with ranges 

of 0-300 mmHg and 

0-760 mmHg

 •  Settings include 

regulated, off and full

* This product does not protect users 

or others against disease-causing bacteria.



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       35RREEESSPPIRATO

Didyouknow
Need help? Medline’s Product Specialists are waiting to help you 

confi gure your suction regulators, fl ow meters, blenders and hoses. 

Contact your Medline representative or call 1-800-MEDLINE today!

Extension Adapter 2-1/2" Long

GTEXTADPT18

Security Cable

GTFMS2

Vacuum Adapter DISS to Hose Barb

GTDISSMVHCHK

Suction Trap with

No Fitting on Top

GT880VT0

Suction Trap with

Male Trap Fitting Only

GT880VT1

Suction Trap with

Tubing Nipple

GT880VT4

Suction Trap with

DISS Female Nut and Nipple 

GT880VT2

Suction Trap with

DISS Female Hand-Tight

GT880VT3

DISS 

Hand-Tight Adapter 

GT3222UVACNT2

DH

DISS 

Nut-Nipple Adapter

GT3102VACNT2

DS

Ohio® 

Adapter 

GT3111UVACNT2

OH

Puritan-Bennett 

Adapter

GT3104VACNT2

PB

Chemetron Adapter

GT3103VACNT2

CH

Oxequip 

Medstar Adapter 

GT3301VACNT2

DE

Oxequip

Twist Adapter

GT3311VACNT2

OQ

No Adapter

1/8" NPT Female

00

ADAPTERS2

Hose Barb

GT880VR304

D

DISS Male 

GTDISSV18NPT

C

Trap Fitting

GT881VR14K

B

Complete Suction Trap with Trap Fitting

GT880VT5

T

1/8" NPT Female

 

A

No Fitting

FITTINGS3

Blank (White)

BL (Blue)

YL (Yellow)

RD (Red)

PL (Purple)

GY (Gray)

PC (Peach)

GN (Green)

PK (Pink)

BB (Baby Blue)

COLOR OPTIONS *

Continuous Only 

0-760

GT882VR760

SUCTION REGULATORS1

Continuous / Intermittent

0-160

GT881VR160

Continuous / Intermittent

0-300

GT881VR300

Co

Co

Continuous Only 

0-300

GT882VR300

Example:

+ =

GT881VR160               GT881VR160OHT

  Suction Regulator 1 Adapter

OH                

2

T

Fitting3

in

in

Color Option

YL

Model Number

Please Write 

Your Selection:

STEPS: 

Complete Suction Trap

with DISS

GT880VT6

 S

Complete Suction Trap

with DISS Hand-Tight 

GT880VT7

 H

* Color must be specifi ed 

    in sales notes.

+

+ + =

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

INSTRUCTIONS: Select suction regulator, adapter then fi tting (steps 1-3). Combine codes 

to create model number, then write chosen color. See example below.
SUCTION REGULATOR ORDERING MATRIX



36          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Suction Aspirators
Easy to use and quiet. 

 •  Rugged construction 

– great for bedside carts

 • Ultra quiet machines

 • Full assortment of accessories

 • Weight 12.1 pounds

 • Maximum suction -21 mmHg/-52 cmHg

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCS7000 Vac-Assist Suction Aspirator each

GMCG180 Gomco® OptiVac® AC/DC 

Suction Aspirator

each

HCS7850 850 cc Suction Canister, 

Float Lid

12/cs

HCS7851 850 cc Suction Canister, 

Float Lid, Tubing

12/cs

HCS7852 850 cc Suction Canister, 

Filter Lid, Tubing

48/cs

HCS7853 850 cc Suction 

Canister, Filter

100/cs

HCS7120 1,200 cc Suction Canister 12/cs

HCS701311 Regulator Assembly, 

with Gauge, Knob and 

Tubing connector

each

SUHBF4053 Hydrophobic Filter 

with Barbs

3/pk

HCS7000

Solid base is easy to keep clean 

and features a suction cup to keep 

the unit stationary while in use

SUHBF4053

Hydrophobic fi lter 
is standard

HCS7850

Accommodates 850 cc
or 1200 cc canister

Heavy-duty 

handle design 

prevents breakage
Heavy-duty 

vacuum regulator

Easy access 

ON-OFF switch

Ultra-quiet 

motor (Only 58 

decibel operation 

noise level)

HCS7850

GMCG180

3 HOUR BATTERY

S7850

HCS7850



Breathing stops. Blood oxygenation plummets. The brain panics and 

responds: Stop! Hey! Wake up! Breathe! With a snore or a snort, the 

breathing begins again and you drift back to sleep. Until the next 

episode. For the sleep apnea patient, this scenario may play out 

hundreds of times during one night of sleep. Not only does it mean poor 

quality sleep and drowsy, accident-prone days, it also is associated with 

heart attack, arrhythmias, hypertension, stroke and diabetes.4

CPAP

CPAP Machine

Silicone CPAP Masks

AIRgel CPAP Masks

CPAP Accessories

38

39

40

41



38          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Continuous Positive Airway Pressure 

(CPAP) by Medline
In obstructive sleep apnea treatments, Medline’s CPAP unit delivers precise, 
reliable therapy to your sleep apnea patients. 

Effective Treatments
 • 4-20 cm H

2
O pressure range

 •  Variance <0.5 cm H
2
O (low), 

<1.0 cm H
2
O (high)

 •  3-level expiratory unloading technology 

(EUT) makes exhalation easier

Patient Comfort

 •  Optional humidifi er warms and 

moistens air for greater comfort 

and compliance

 •  0-60 minute ramp time, 

auto-on/auto-off setting

 • Library-quiet at <29 dB at 10 cm H
2
O

Item No. Description Pkg.

CPAP100 CPAP Blower with Humidifi er each

CPAP110 CPAP Blower Only (No Humidifi er) each

CPAP112 CPAP Replacement Humidifi er each

Continuing Care 
 • SD card stores patient data for 365 nights

 • USB connectivity with AutoManager PC software

 • Washable/disposable air fi lters

 • Power failure alarm

CPAP112

CPAP110

Dimensions: 6.7in L x 4.6in W x 3.7in H

Weight: 2.2lb (3.08 lb with humidifier)

CPAP100



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       39

Silicone 

CPAP Masks
A consistent seal without excessive tightness, 
delivering the prescribed therapy with enough 
comfort to help improve compliance.

 •  OmniClip and silicone forehead pad for 

a custom fi t at the bridge of the nose for 

patients of all head shapes and sizes

 •  SilentVent elbow fl ushes out exhaled 

air quietly, without an additional inline 

exhalation port

 •  Headgear attaches with convenient clips, 

includes a handy wash bag to keep it clean 

and fresh

 •  Cushions, forehead pads, elbows, 

cones and clips are individually replaceable

 •  Available in four sizes, with and 

without headgear

Small  Regular

CPAP9400 CPAP9401

Large  XL

CPAP9402 CPAP9403

Small  Regular

CPAP9404 CPAP9405

Large  XL

CPAP9406 CPAP9407

Small  Regular

CPAP9408 CPAP9409

Large  XL

CPAP9410 CPAP9411

Small  Regular

CPAP9412 CPAP9413

Large  XL

CPAP9414 CPAP9415

Item No. Ordering Description Pkg. 

Full Face Mask with Head Strap

• SilentVent Anti-Asphyxia Elbow, 22mm Male each

• OmniClip with Silicone Forehead Pad 

Full Face Mask, No Head Strap
• SilentVent Anti-Asphyxia Elbow 22mm Male each

• OmniClip with Silicone Forehead Pad 

Nasal Mask with Head Strap
• SilentVent Elbow, 22mm Male each

• Silicone Forehead Pad

Nasal Mask, No Head Gear Strap
• SilentVent Elbow, 22mm Male each

• Silicone Forehead Pad

without headgear

Small R

Item No. Ordering

tness, 
nough 

r 

or 

ps, 

clean

eable

Dual Seal 

Silicone Cushion

Silicone Cushion

OmniClip

Easy Cushion 

Release Tab

SilentVent Elbow

CPAP9408

Replaceable Cone

CPAP9408 CPAP9400



40          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Item No. Mask Style Headgear Style Mask Size Pkg.

IQ Blue Nasal Gel

CPAP50655 Vented Adjustable Fit One Size each

Mojo Full-Face

CPAP50835 Vented One Size Small each

CPAP50836 Vented One Size Medium each

CPAP50837 Vented One Size Large each

MiniMe 2

CPAP60217 Vented One Size Small/Med each

CPAP60218 Vented One Size Med/Large each

CPAP60257 Non-Vented One Size Small/ Med each

CPAP60258 Non-Vented One Size Med/Large each

AIRgel™ CPAP Masks
Amazing comfort with advanced gel cushioning 
and customized fi t technology. 

 •   Proprietary AIRgel cushioning minimizes 

discomfort and skin irritation while effectively 

sealing airfl ow

 •  The fl exible and formable mask provides a 

custom fi t – fl ex, fi t and forget!

Item No. Description Pkg.

CPAP60213 Small each

CPAP60215 Large each

CPAP55046 3-Point each

iQ Blue® Nasal Gel Mask

 •  One-size nasal mask design fi ts a wide variety 

of patients

•  Clearest fi eld of vision possible with no forehead 

pad required – patients can keep their glasses on 

while reading or watching TV

•  Easy on-and-off thanks to quick release, 

breathable headgear

Mojo® Full-Face Gel Mask

 • Full-face design in three sizes

•   Adjustable tension wheel minimizes discomfort 

while ergonomic cushions adapt to unique facial 

features for a comfortable fi t

•   Magnetic headgear clips hold fi rmly and 

disconnects with one hand easy on-and-off

CPAP Masks

IQ Blue

CPAP50655

MiniMe 2

CPAP60217

Masks

MiniMe® 2 Pediatric Gel Mask

 •  Nasal mask in two sizes, designed for children 

ages 2 to12

 •  Touchless spacebar eliminates the need for any 

forehead contact

 • Soft, breathable headgear for all-night comfort

 •  Available in vented and non vented designs

Headgear

Mojo

CPAP50836

Adjustable tension wheel



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       41

CPAP Accessories 

SUHCAP1006

Item No. Description Pkg.

Nasal Pillows

SUHCM012 Breeze Nasal Pillows, Includes: each

• One Small, Medium and Large Pillow One Size

• Headgear

SUHCM011LP Nasal Pillows for Breeze, Large each

SUHCM011MP Nasal Pillows for Breeze, Medium each

Full Face Masks

HCSCM007L CPAP/BIPAP Silicone, Large each

HCSCM007M CPAP/BIPAP Silicone, Medium each

HCSCM007S CPAP/BIPAP Silicone, Small each

SUHCM005S CPAP/BIPAP Sillicone, Removable Cushions, Small each

SUHCM005M CPAP/BIPAP Sillicone, Removable Cushions, Medium each

SUHCM005L CPAP/BIPAP Sillicone, Removable Cushions, Large each

Nasal Masks

HCSCM0008L CPAP/BIPAP Silicone, Large each

HCSCM0008M CPAP/BIPAP Sillicone, Medium each

SUHCM006S CPAP/BIPAP Sillicone, Removable Cushions, Small each

SUHCM006M CPAP/BIPAP Sillicone, Removable Cushions, Medium each

SUHCM006L CPAP/BIPAP Sillicone, Removable Cushions, Large each

SUH1001 Citrus II® Spray Cleaner, 1.5-oz. 24/cs 

SUH1002 Citrus II® Spray Cleaner, 8-oz. 12/cs 

SUH1003 Citrus II® Wipe Dispenser 12 tub/cs 

SUH1004 Citrus II® Cleaner Concentrate, 32-oz. each

SUH1005 Citrus II® CPAP Wipes 12 bx/cs 

SUHCAP1006 Citrus II® Retail Display Case and Contents each

   

SUHCM005M

SUHCM012SUH

Citrus II® Cleaning Supplies



42          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

CPAP Accessories 
(continued)

Item No. Description Pkg.

Tubing 

CPAP0610 Circuit, CPAP, 6' (1.83 m) 

with Flex Connectors

10/bx

SUH0630 6' (1.83 m) CPAP Tubing 

with Flex Connectors

30/bx

SUH006PP CPAP Tubing, 6', w/ Pressure Port Line each

AGIHC146C 10' (3.05 m) Cream CPAP Tubing 

with Rubber Cuff

each

AGIHCG140C 18" (45.7 cm) CPAP Tubing with Rubber 

Molded Cuff

each

AGIHCG142C 4' (1.2 m) Gray CPAP Smooth Bore Tubing each

AGIHCG146C 10' (3.05 m) Gray CPAP Tubing 

with Molded Cuff

each

Chin Straps

SUHCS001 Standard Chin Strap each

SUHCS003 Adjustable Chin Strap each

SUHCS004 Deluxe Chin Strap each

SUHCS006 Premium Chin Strap each

Pillows

COACA3042CP Standard Memory Foam CPAP Pillow 6/cs

COACA3043CP Zippered Memory Foam CPAP Pillow 4/cs

COACA3044CP Fiber-Filled CPAP Pillow 6/cs

Manometer

SUHCM08 Pressure Manometer for CPAP each

SUH0610

COACA3043CP

COACA3044CP

COACA3042CP

Memory Foam



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       43

Filter HME's

Filters

Heat and Moisture Exchangers

Exceptional value comes from more than just low prices. You need a 

supplier who offers the breadth of products to help you reduce orders 

and save time, with quality you can count on. Our selection includes a 

comprehensive line of filtration and humidification products that meet 

or exceed the guidelines of the American Association for Respiratory 

Care (AARC).5

FILTRATION & 
HUMIDIFICATION

44

45

46



44          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Filter HME's
Medline’s wide range of choices ensures 
compatibility with your equipment. 

 • Choose from both angled and straight designs

 • Electrostatic and HEPA confi gurations available 

 •  Choose from a wide range of tidal volumes, from 

90 ml to 1,500 ml

 •  Translucent housing makes it easy to see 

possible obstructions

 • HME media foam composition

HCSHMEF1S HCSHMEF1SP HCSHMEF1A HCSHMEF1AP HCSHEPAHME1 HCSHMEF2SP HCSHMEF2AP

Size Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Pediatric Pediatric

Type Straight Straight Angled Angled Straight Straight Angled

Connection 22M-15F/ 22F-15M 22M-15F/ 22F-15M 22M-15F/ 22F-15M 22M-15F/ 22F-15M 22M-15F/ 22F-15M 22M-15F/ 22F-15M 22M-15F/ 22F-15M

V
T
 (ml) 150-1,500 150-1,500 200-1,500 200-1,500 150-1,500 90-1,500 90-1,500

V
D
 (ml) 55 55 66 66 55 26 32

Weight (g) 27 27 27 31 40 19 18

CO
2
 Port No Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes

Resistance             

(cm H
2
O)

1.0 @ 30LPM 1.0 @ 30LPM 1.0 @ 30LPM 1.0 @ 30LPM 1.4 @ 15LPM 1.2 @ 15LPM 1.1 @ 15LPM

Moisture 

Output 

(Mg H
2
O/L)

31 31 31 31 31 31 31

Filter

Media
Electrostatic Electrostatic Electrostatic Electrostatic HEPA Electrostatic Electrostatic

BFE (%) 99.999 99.999 99.999 99.999 99.9999 99.999 99.999

VFE (%) 99.999 99.999 99.999 99.999 99.9999 99.999 99.999

PKG 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs

HCSHMEF2AP

HCSHMEF1AP

HCSHEPAME1



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       45

HCSES1S HCSES1SP HCSES1AP HCSHEPA1S HCSHEPA1SP HCSHEPA1AP HCSES2SP HCHES2AP

Size Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Pediatric Pediatric

Type Straight Straight Angled Straight Angled Angled Straight Angled

Connection
22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M/15F 

15M

22M/15F

 15M

V
T
 (ml) 90-1,500 90-1,500 90-1,500 200-1,500 200-1,500 200-1,500 100-1,500 90-1,500

V
D
 (ml) 30 30 30 52 52 66 34 32

Weight (g) 23 23 23 40 40 42 18 19

CO
2
 Port No Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes

Resistance             

(cm H
2
O)

0.6 @ 30 LPM 0.6 @ 30 LPM 0.6 @ 30 LPM 1.5 @ 30LPM 1.5 @ 30LPM 1.3 @ 30LPM 0.7 @ 15LPM 0.7 @ 15LPM

Filter Electrostatic Electrostatic Electrostatic HEPA HEPA HEPA Electrostatic Electrostatic

BFE (%) 99.999 99.999 99.999 99.9999 99.9999 99.9999 99.999 99.999

VFE (%) 99.999 99.999 99.999 99.9999 99.9999 99.9999 99.999 99.999

PKG 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs

Filters 
Exceptional bacterial and viral fi ltration effi ciency – 
up to 99.9999 percent!

 • Choose from both angled and straight designs

 •  Translucent housing makes it easy to see vomitus 

or other possible obstructions in the system

HCSES1S

HCSES1AP

HCSES1SP

HCSE

1AP

HCSHEPA1AP



46          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

HCSHME1S HCSHME1SP HCSHME1A HCSHME1AP HCSHME1APF HCSHME1SPF HCSHMET1 HCSHME2S HCSHME2AP HCSHME3AP HCSHME4S

Size Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Pediatric Pediatric Infant Neonatal

Type Straight Straight Angled Angled Angled Straight Barrel Straight Angled Angled Straight

Connection
22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M
15F 22M-15F

22M/15F 

15M

22M-15F/ 

22F-15M
15M/ 15F

V
T
 (ml) 150-1,500 150-1,500 200-1,500 120-1,500 120-1,500 120-1,500 >25

15M

90-1,500
90-1,500 >45 >10

V
D
 (ml) 53 53 66 56 34 42 11  26 31 13 3

Weight (g) 27 27 30 27 21 21 5 18 19 9 3

CO
2
 Port No Yes No Yes Yes Yes N/A Yes Yes Yes No

Resistance             

(cm H
2
O)

1.8 @ 

60LPM

1.8 @ 

60LPM

0.3 @ 

30LPM

1.8 @ 

60LPM
0.2 @ 15LPM 0.2 @ 15LPM

0.4 @ 

30LPM

1.0 @ 

15LPM

0.2 @ 

15LPM
0.2 @ 10LPM

0.9 @ 

5LPM

Moisture 

Output 

(Mg H
2
O/L)

31 31 31 31 >31 >31
23.4mg 

@500 mL
31 31 31.5 32

BFE (%) Foam Foam Foam Foam Foam Foam
Coiled 

Paper
Foam Foam Foam Foam

PKG 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs

Heat and Moisture 

Exchangers
Gas sampling ports available for extra fl exibility. 

 • Lightweight

 •  Choose from a wide range of tidal volumes, 

from 90 ml to 1,500 ml

HCSHME1APF

HCSHME2AP

HCSHME4S

HCSHME3AP



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       47

The annoying hiss of a pneumatic conserver can reduce a patient’s 

compliance with recommended treatment. Our EconO
2
mizer II 

Single-Lumen Pneumatic Conserver is among the quietest pneumatic 

conserving devices available today. It features six conserving flow 

settings – including 2.5 – and it weighs just 13-oz. At Medline, we 

constantly strive to provide innovative tools for helping you improve 

patient outcomes. 

OXYGEN
REGULATORS
& CARTS

48

49

51

Conservers

Regulators

Cylinder Transport - Carts, Racks & Bags



48          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

EconO2mizer II 
Single-Lumen Pneumatic Conserver

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCS2CON1L Single-Lumen Pneumatic Conserver - 870 connection each

HCSTHANDLE Replacement T Handle, Black each

Less noise, for better compliance

Among the quietest pneumatic conserving devices available!

 • Very quiet with no hissing during pulse delivery 

 • Aids in compliance with ambulatory patients 

 •  6 conserving fl ow settings (1, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, & 5)

•  3 continuous settings (2, 3, & 4)

 • Features all-brass construction in high-pressure zones

 • Weight: 13-oz.

 • Size: 4.8'' x 2.4'' x 1.5'' (12.2 cm x 6.1 cm x 3.8 cm)

 • 5.7:1 conserving ratio

HCS2CON1L



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       49

EconO
2
mizer Dual-Lumen 

Conserving Device
A breakthrough in conserving-device technology!

 •  All-brass diaphragm and 4:1 conserving ratio for 

fewer service calls

 • Light and compact

 • 0-6 LPM

 • Dual mode for conserving and continuous fl ows 

 •  11 settings for each mode 

(no additional regulator required)

 • Solid brass core

Medline Regulators
For all medical and emergency applications. 

 • Fitted with brass sleeves around key parts

 • Laser-etched knob and body

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSO2CONS 0-6 Settings, 870 connection each

Item No. Connection Flow Range Flow Increments Pkg.

Economy

HCS8708M 870 CGA Connection 0-8 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 each

HCS8715M 870 CGA Connection 0-15 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 15 each

HCS8725M 870 CGA Connection 0-25 LPM 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 15, 25 each

HCS5408M 540 CGA Connection 0-8 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 each

HCS5415M 540 CGA Connection 0-15 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 15 each

Super Mini

HCS8715MA 870 connection 0-15 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 15 each

Medline Regulators

Dual Mode 

Switch

HCSO2CONS

CPRB87251B2C HCS8715M HCS5415M HCSB8715M HCS8715MA



50          RESPIRATORY CATALOG50          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Medline Brass 

Oxygen Regulators
All-brass, high-pressure chambers and brass core 

 • Laser etchings on knob and body

 • Durable all-metal anodized aluminum construction

 • Gauge protectors prevent damage

 • Call for availability of DISS outlet

EMS Regulators
Easily transport ventilator patients. 

 • Maximum inlet pressure: 3,000 PSI

 • Chrome plated brass body

 • Solid brass core

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSB8708M 0.5 to 8 LPM Small Tank Regulator each

HCSB8715M 0 to 15 LPM Small Tank Regulator each

HCSB8704 0.03 to 4 LPM Small Tank Regulator each

HCSB5408 0.5 to 8 LPM Large Tank Regulator each

HCSB5415 0 to 15 LPM Large Tank Regulator each

HCSB5404 0.03 to 4 LPM Large Tank Regulator each

HCS166840 Brass Seal Washer for O
2
 regulators 50/bx

HCS0700 Cylinder Wrench 50/bx

Item No.
50 PSI  Power 

Take-Off
Hose Barb Liters  Per Minute Cylinder Style Pin Index Pkg.

CPRB34501C 1   CGA346 Air  each

CPRB87251B 2 ✗ 
0-.5-1-2-3-4-5-6-8-10-

15-25
CGA870 Oxygen  each

CPR87251B2C 1  ✗
0-.5-1-2-3-4-5-6-8-10-

15-26
CGA870 Oxygen  each

CPRB54251B2C 2 ✗  CGA540 Oxygen  each

CPRB54402C 2 CGA540  Oxygen  each

CPRB54501C 1 CGA540  Oxygen  each

HCSB5415M



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       51RESPIRATORY CATALOG       51

Oxygen 

Cylinder Bags
Medline is your one source for all your 
related components.

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSM6BAG6 Carry Bags, 

Shoulder Style, 

for M6 Cylinders

6/cs

HCSCBAG6 Carry Bags, 

Shoulder Style, 

for C Cylinders

6/cs

HCSDBAG6 Carry Bags, 

Shoulder Style, 

for D Cylinders

6/cs

HCSM6BKPK Backpack, 

Cylinder, F/M6

each

HCSCBAG6HCSM6BAG6

HCSDBAG6 HCSM6BKPK

Rack’n Roll 

Modular Cylinder Cart
For easy moving and storing of aluminum medical cylinders. 

 • Completely modular

 •  Heavy-duty rubber tires (removable for stationary cart)

 •  Telescoping with adjustable holder height, enabling each tank 

tray to accommodate different sizes 

 • Comfortable handgrip

 •  Six-cylinder carts can link to make larger systems 

(12, 18, 24 cylinders) 

D & E Cylinder 

Rolling Cart
•  Cart accommodates D and E gas cylinders

•  Helps patients to easily transport their own oxygen

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSRNR2001W Rack’N Roll Modular Cart System each

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCS53006 D-E Cylinder Rolling Carts 6

D-Tank Height

HCS53006

E-Tank Height

HCS53006

Handle adjusts 

from 36'' (91.4 cm) 

to 42'' (106.7 cm)

HCSRNR2001W



52          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Cylinder Transport
 • Streamlined and compact designs

 •  Store cylinders in minimal space

Item No. Description Tank Size Pkg.

RRI1500102 Cart for 2 Cylinders with Adjustable Handle E each

RRI1500130 Cart for 4 Cylinders E each

RRI1500172 Cart for 12 Cylinders, QuietRide® Casters D, E each

RRI1500175 Cart for 12 Cylinders, Large Wheels D, E each

RRI1500240 Stand for 1 Cylinder D, E each

RRI1500261 Rack for 6 Cylinders D, E each

RRI1500265 Composite for 8 Cylinders D, E each

RRI1500275 Composite for 12 Cylinders M6 each

RRI1500271 Rack for 12 Cylinders D, E each

for 12 Cylinders M6

2 Cylinders D, E

RRI1500102

RRI1500130

RRI1500261

RRI1500265

RRI1500240

RRI1500271



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       53

A vital medical device, the manual resuscitator helps an 

unconscious person who is not breathing to remain oxygenated. 

At Medline, we’re proud to offer a wide variety of high-quality, 

innovative resuscitators.

RESUSCITATION

Manual Resuscitators

Manual Resuscitator Ordering Guide

Mouth-to-Mask Resuscitators with Valve

54

55

56

0



54          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Manual 

Resuscitators

Fittings and Accessories
Item No. Description Pkg.

CPRMP19 19 mm Adjustable PEEP Valve 20/cs

CPRMP30 30 mm Adjustable PEEP Valve 20/cs

CPRMCO2 CO
2
 Indicator 10/cs

CPRMFILTER Expiratory Filter 50/cs

Performance Data
 Adult Pediatric Infant

Bag Volume 1,900 ml 1,000 ml 300 ml

Stroke Volume 750-850 ml <700 ml <160 ml

Dead Space with Mask 10 ml 10 ml 10 ml

Inspiratory Resistance <4 cm H
2
O <4 cm H

2
O <4 cm H

2
O

Exhalation Resistance <4 cm H
2
O 50 LPM Flow <4 cm H

2
O 50 LPM Flow <4 cm H

2
O 50 LPM Flow

Attainable Delivery Pressure >80 cm H
2
O >80 cm H2O >90 cm H

2
O

Ventilatory Frequency >44 BPM (No Load) >60 BPM (No Load) >80 BPM (No Load)

Body Mass Use Range >40 kg (88-lbs.) <40 kg (88-lbs.) <10 kg (22-lbs.)

Minimal Tidal Volume 600 ml 500 ml 150 ml

Innovations provide clinicians with improved 
ease of use. Available in infant, pediatric and 
adult sizes. 

A Better Bag

 •  Delivers up to 99% FIO
2
 

 •  Maneuverable – The body of the bag swivels 

360 degrees for multiple clinician hand positions, 

helping to reduce clinician fatigue

 •  Translucent – The translucent, lightweight bag 

body and components allow for visualization of 

vomitus or occlusions in the system

 • Textured – Provides an enhanced, non-slip grip

 •  Repositionable – The patient port swivels 360 

degrees, allowing the clinician freedom to 

move around the patient without placing 

excessive torque or stress on the tracheal tube 

or mask

An Improved Mask
 •  Firmly Sealing– Premium material provides a soft 

cushion and a fi rm seal 

s and Accessories
o. Description Pkg.

19 19 mm Adjustable PEEP Valve 20/cs

CPRM1126

CPRMP19

CPRMP30

CPRMCO2

Prominent, universal O
2
 

tubing connector



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       55

Manual Resuscitator Ordering Guide

Item Number Adult Pediatric* Infant*
Reservoir 

Bag

Reservoir 

Tube
Filter (F)

PEEP Valve 

(P)

CO2 

Indicator (C)
PKG

CPRM1116P ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1116F ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1116C ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1116FC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1116PC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1116FPC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1116FP ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1126F ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1126P ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1126C ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1126FC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1126PC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1126FPC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM1126FP ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2216F ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2216P ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2216C ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2216FC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2216PC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2216FPC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2216FP ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2226F ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2226P ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2226C ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2226FC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2226PC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2226FPC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM2226FP ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 6/cs

CPRM3312F ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3312P ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3312C ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3312FC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3312PC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3312FPC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3312FP ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3322F ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3322P ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3322C ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3322FC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3322PC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3322FPC ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

CPRM3322FP ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ 12/cs

*Includes 40 cm pressure relief valve



56          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Mouth-to-Mask 

Resuscitator with Valve
Ready-to-use disposable CPR mask.
 • Highly effective one-way valve helps protect the rescuer and patient at the same time

 • Easy placement with clear plastic design

 • Improved fi t and patient comfort with soft infl ated cuff

 • Standard 22 mm fi tting is compatible with any resuscitator

 • Easy-to-understand illustrations printed on the hard plastic carrying case

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCS64184 Mouth-to-Mask Resuscitator with Valve 12/cs

Didyouknow
Effective bystander CPR provided immediately after sudden cardiac 

arrest can double or triple a victim’s chance of survival, but only 32 

percent of cardiac arrest victims get CPR from a bystander.6

56          RESPIRATORY CATALOG



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       57

Fingertip Pulse Oximeters

Handheld Oximeters

Accessories

Pulse Oximeter Probes

With Medline, you’ll find everything you need to measure a patient’s 

pulse, blood oxygen saturation, and more. Your clinicians can quickly 

and easily monitor oxygen saturation and heart rate with our light and 

compact fingertip pulse oximeters. Our handheld pulse oximeters 

feature visual and audible alarms, including a remote alarm through 

the nurse call system. 

PATIENT 
MONITORING 
& ACCESSORIES

58

59

60

61



58          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Fingertip 

Pulse 
Oximeters Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSFSATSPORT FingerSAT® Sport each

•  Durable Silicone Boot Provides Protection 
During Accidental Drops

• Improves  Readability By Blocking Ambient Light

• Multi-Directional Color Display

• Warranty: Two Years

HCSM70 Deluxe Fingertip Pulse Oximeter each

• OLED Color Display

• Durable Plastic Construction 

• Warranty: Two Years

BCE300C61 Fingertip Pulse Oximeter each

• Durable Plastic Construction

• Warranty: One Year

BCE300C53 Pediatric Fingertip Pulse Oximeter each

• LED Color Display

• Silicone Protective Cover

• Frog Shape

• Warranty: One Year

HCSM70A Pediatric Fingertip Pulse Oximeter each

• Large LED Display

• Silicone Protective Cover

• Duck Shape

• Warranty: Two Years

Medline’s rugged fi ngertip pulse 
oximeters provide quick and 
accurate SpO2 readings – 
anywhere, anytime! 

 • Accurate

 •  8 second shut off feature 

helps save battery life

 •  Multi-directional display is 

readable from any angle 

(excludes Fingertip Pulse 

Oximeter BCE300C61)

 •  Light weight for comfort and 

convenience

 • Comfortable

 • Easy-to-use

 •  Batteries included

No. Description

FSATSPORT Fi SAT® S t

BCE300C53

HCSM70A

HCSFSATSPORT

HCSM70

BCE300C61



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       59

Handheld Oximeters
Dependable and easy-to-use pulse oximeters 
with alarms for spot checks and continuous monitoring. 

SPECTRO2
® 30 Digital Pulse Oximetry System

 •  Visual and audible alarms, including a remote alarm 

through the nurse call system

 • Low perfusion

 • Motion tolerance

 • 4 AA batteries

SPECTRO2
® 10 Pulse Oximetry System

 • Large, bright LED display

 • Simple, one-handed operation

 • Durable construction

 • Comfort clip fi nger sensor

 • 4 AA batteries

Medline MD300

 • LED color display

 •  The touch of a button adjusts 

to your choice of two readout 

sizes and ten levels of brightness

 •  8 second shut off feature helps 

save battery life

 • Protective silicone cover included

Handheld Oximeters
Dependable and easy-to-use pulse oximeters

BCIWW1000

BCIWW1030

HCSMD300

BCIWW1026SYS 

(Printer Sold Seperately)

BCIWW1025SYS 

(Docking Station

Sold Seperately)

Item No. Description Pkg.

BCIWW1030 SPECTRO
2
 30 Continuous Pulse Oximetry 

System with 20'' (50.8 cm) 

Comfort Clip Finger Sensor

each

BCIWW1000 SPECTRO
2
 10 Spot Check Pulse 

Oximetry System with 20'' (50.8 cm) 

Spot-Check Sensor 

each

HCSMD300 Handheld Spot Check Oximeter with 30'' 

(70 cm) Adult Finger Probe Sensor

each



60          RESPIRATORY CATALOG

Accessories

Item No. Description Pkg. 

BCIWW1025SYS SPECTRO
2
 Docking Station

• Includes AC Power 

   Adapter (BCIWW1095)

• For BCIWW1000 

   and BCIWW1030 Oximeters 

each

BCIWW1090 Rechargeable Battery 

• For BCIWW1000 

   and BCIWW1030 Oximeters

each

BCIWW1018B SPECTRO
2
 

Protective Glove, Blue  

each

BCIWW1018G SPECTRO
2
 

Protective Glove, Green

each

BCIWW1018Y SPECTRO
2
 

Protective Glove, Yellow

each

BCIWW1018R SPECTRO
2
 

Protective Glove, Red

each

BCIWW1089 SPECTRO
2
 USB Cable each

BCIWW1095 Universal 30W AC 

Main Adapter

• For Models BCIWW1000

   and BCIWW1030 Oximeters

each

BCIWW1098C SPECTRO
2
 Mounting Bracket 

with Clamp 

each

BCIWW1027 SPECTRO
2
 Printer Paper

• For Model BCIWW1026SYS

5/pk

BCIWW1026SYS SPECTRO
2
 

Detachable Printer 

• Includes 5-pk Printer Paper 

• Requires Docking 

   Station (BCIWW1025SYS)

each

   Station (BCIWW1025SYS)

Didyouknow
A sneeze can reach speeds of over 100 mph.

BCIWW1095

BCIWW1026SYS

BCIWW1018R

BCIWW1018Y

BCIWW1018G
BCIWW1018B

60          RESPIRATORY CATALOG



RESPIRATORY CATALOG       61

Pulse Oximeter Probes
Medline has probes for a wide variety of pulse oximeters, 
including handheld and tabletop models, such as the 
popular 7-pin Nellcor® and 9-pin BCI®. 

 • Probe choices for unique requirements, materials and applications

 • Disposable probes in neonatal through adult sizes 

 • Reusable probes in pediatric and adult sizes

 •  Micro-Foam for easy sensor application and repositioning, Medplast 

for maximum adhesive for long-term use in one location, or 

Transpore for transparency with repositioning

Item No. Category Type Compatible With Pkg.

Adult

PCL0603104 Reusable Finger Clip BCI each

PCL0202301 Disposable Micro-Foam Style BCI 24/cs

PCL0603120 Reusable Finger Clip Nellcor each

PCL1003120 Reusable Soft Boot Nellcor each

PCL0202121 Disposable Micro-Foam Style Nellcor 24/cs

PCL0342121 Disposable Medplast Style Nellcor 24/cs

BCI3078 Reusable Ear BCI each

Pediatric

PCL0623104 Reusable Finger Clip BCI each

PCL1023104 Reusable Soft Boot BCI each

PCL0202302 Disposable Micro-Foam Style BCI 24/cs

PCL0322302 Disposable Transpore Style BCI 24/cs

PCL0623120 Reusable Finger Clip Nellcor each

PCL1023120 Reusable Soft Boot Nellcor each

PCL0202122 Disposable Micro-Foam Style Nellcor 24/cs

PCL0322122 Disposable Transpore® Style Nellcor 24/cs

Infant

PCL0202303 Disposable Micro-Foam Style BCI 24/cs

PCL0202123 Disposable Micro-Foam Style Nellcor 24/cs

Neonatal

PCL0202304 Disposable Micro-Foam Style BCI 24/cs

PCL0342124 Disposable Medplast Style Nellcor 24/cs

PCL0202124 Disposable Micro-Foam Style Nellcor 24/cs

PCL0703120 Disposable Multi Site Sensor Nellcor each

Universal

PCL0703104 Reusable Multi Site Sensor BCI each

bes
ulse oximeters, 
uch as the 

aterials and applications

ult sizes

es

nd repositioning, Medplast 

n one location, or 

ning

Compatible With Pkg.

P l O i t

9 - Pin BCI

7 - Pin Nellcor

Finger Clip

PCL0603120

Medlplast

PCL0342121

Micro-Foam

PCL0202301

Transpore

PCL0322101

Soft Boot

PCL1003120



INDEX
A
Accessories

    CPAP     41

    Oxygen 9

    Pulse Oximeter 60

Aerosol Masks     11

AIRgel CPAP Masks     40

B
Blenders 12

Bubble Humidifiers 24

C
Cannulas     6   

Closed Suction Catheters 32

CO
2
 Absorbers 16

CO
2
 Sampling Cannulas 8

Conservers 48

CPAP Accessories 41

CPAP Blower 38

CPAP Humidifier 38  

Cylinder Bags 51

Cylinder Carts & Racks 51

Cylinder Transport 52   

  

D
D-E Cylinder Rolling Carts 51

Disposable Pulse Oximeter Probes 61

E 
EconO

2
mizer II Pneumatic Conservers 48

EMS Oxygen Regulators 50

F
Filters 45

Filter HME's 44

Fingertip Pulse Oximeters 58

Flowmeters 14

G
Gel CPAP Masks 40

Gentec® Flowmeters 14

Gentec® Suction Regulators 34

H
Handheld Nebulizers 21

Handheld Pulse Oximeter 59

Heat Moisture Exchangers (HME’s) 46

High Flow Blender 12

High-Flow Cannula 8

I
Inner Cannulas 30

L
Low Flow Blender 12

M
Manual Resuscitators 54

Manual Resuscitator Ordering Guide 55

Masks    

    CPAP     39

    Oxygen 10

    Aerosol 11

    Tracheostomy 11

MDI Spacers 22

Medical Gas Hose Assemblies 13

Modular Cylinder Cart 51

Mouth-to-Mask Resuscitator 56

Mucus Specimen Traps 33

N
Nasal Cannulas     6

Nebulizer Compressor     18



References:

1. Geneva Lab Study (1995). Data on file.

2. Hess DR KT, Mottram CD, Myers TR, Sorenson HM, Vines 

DL; AARC Clinical Practice Guideline: Care of the Ventilator 

Circuit and Its Relation to Ventilator Associated Pneumonia. 

Respir Care. 2003; 48:869-879. Available at: www.rcjournal.

com/cpgs/09.03.0869.html. Accessed August 14, 2013. 

3. Kollef MH. The prevention of ventilator-associated 

pneumonia. N Engl J Med. 1999:340(8):627-634. Available 

at:www.nejm.org/doi/full/10.1056/NEJM199902253400807.

Accessed August 6, 2013.

4. U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, National 

Institutes ofHealth, National Heart, Lung and Blood Institute. 

What is Sleep Apnea? Available at: http://www.nhlbi.nih.gov/

health/health-topics/topics/sleepapnea/. 

Accessed August 5, 2013.  

5. Data on file. 

6. CPR Statistics: CPR & Sudden Cardiac Arrest (SCA) 

Fact Sheet. American Heart Association. Available at: http://

www.heart.org/HEARTORG/CPRAndECC/WhatisCPR/

CPRFactsandStats/CPR-Statistics_UCM_307542_Article.jsp. 

Accessed July 24, 2013.

O
Open Suction Catheters 26

Oxygen Accessories 9

Oxygen Cylinder Bags 51

Oxygen Cylinder Carts & Racks 51

Oxygen Cylinder Transport 52

Oxygen Masks 10

Oxygen Regulators 49

Oxygen Tubing 9

P
Patient Monitoring Accessories 60

Peak Flow Meters 23

Pediatric Nebulizer Compressor 19

Pneumatic Conserver 48

Portable Battery-Operated 
Nebulizer Compressor 20

Pulse Oximetry 58

Pulse Oximeter Probes 61

R
Rack & Roll Modular Cylinder Cart 51

Regulators 49

Resuscitators 54

Reusable Pulse Oximeter Probe 61

S
Silicone CPAP Masks 39

Sleeved Suction Catheters 28

Soft-Touch Nasal Cannulas 7

Speaking Valves 31

SPECTRO
2

® Handheld Oximeters 59

Standard Nasal Cannulas 7

Sterile Irrigation Solutions 33

Sterile Saline Solution 24

Suction Aspirator 36

Suction Catheter Packs, Kits & Trays 28

Suction Catheter Wet Kits 27

Suction Regulators 34

SuperSoft Nasal Cannulas 6

T
Traditional CPAP Masks 39

Tracheostomy Masks 11

Tracheostomy Care Kits 29

Tracheostomy Tube Holders 31

TrachVox® 31

V
Ventilator Circuit Connectors 30

W
Windmill Trainer 23

©2013 Medline Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. Aeromist Plus is 

a trademark, and Aloetouch, Avant Gauze, DoggyNeb, FingerSAT, 

Medline and Universal 3G are registered trademarks of Medline 

Industries, Inc. Aeroflex and Phoneris are registered trademarks of 

Lazarus Medical, L.L.C. Aespire, Aisys, Avance and Carestation are 

registered trademarks of Datex-Ohmeda, Inc. AIRgel and Spacebar are 

trademarks, and iQ Blue, MiniMe and Mojo are registered trademarks 

of Sleepnet Corporation. AirGel is a trademark of Anibal Fortuna de 

Oliveira. Apollo, Draeger, Pallas and Primus are registered trademarks 

of Draeger Medical Gmbh Corporation. BCI and SPECTRO2 are 

registered trademarks of Smiths Medical PM, Inc. Carbo2lime, 

Chemetron, Gomco, OptiVac and Oxequip are registered trademarks 

of Allied Healthcare Products, Inc. Citrus II is a registered trademark 

of Beaumont Products, Inc. Eclipse is a registered trademark of 

SeQual Technologies Inc. Gentec is a registered trademark of Genstar 

Technologies Co., Inc. Nellcor is a registered trademark of Covidien 

LP Corporation. Nonin is a registered trademark of Nonin Medical, Inc. 

Ohio is a registered trademark of Ohio Medical Corporation. Ohmeda 

is a registered trademark of GE Healthcare. QuietRide is a registered 

trademark of The Mail Store, Inc. Shiley is a registered trademark of 

Mallinckrodt, Inc. Sofnolime is a registered trademark of Molecular 

Products Limited Company. Tenacore is a registered trademark 

of Tenacore Holdings, Inc. Trachvox is a registered trademark of 

Engineered Medical Systems, Inc. Transpore is a registered trademark 

of 3M Corporation. Tyvek is a registered trademark of du Pont de 

Nemours and Company. VixOne is a trademark of Westmed, Inc.



Medline United States

1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)

www.medline.com  |  info@medline.com

Medline Canada

1-800-396-6996

www.medline.ca  |  canada@medline.com

Medline México

01-800-831-0898

www.medlinemexico.com  |  mexico@medline.com

Medline Industries, Inc.

One Medline Place
Mundelein, IL 60060

Some products may not be available for sale in Mexico or Canada. Please contact your Account Representative for additional information. 

We reserve the right to correct any errors that may occur within this brochure. 

ADULT CO2 SAMPLING CANNULA 

Soft and flexible to ensure your patient’s comfortASTHMA MANAGEMENT 

Monitoring and Medication Delivery

Innovative tools for symptom management and effective 

medication delivery

PHONERIS® 
INNER CANNULA 

and AEROFLEX® ventilator circuit connector

Decrease the likelihood of  
ventilator disconnections.  
The Phoneris /Aeroflex system offers  

significant design improvements over  

similar tracheostomy inner cannulae  

and ventilator connectors.

SUCTION REGULATORS  
AND FLOWMETERS

Novation  

Contract Pricing 

Available!

Antimicrobial and  

Environmentally Friendly 

Suction Regulators and  

Flowmeters 

THE WORLD’S FIRST 

MKT1328874 / LIT085 / 10M / SG / 27

CPAP Therapy
Products for healthy sleep

A
or

TORS

Novation 

Contract Pricing 

Available!

bial bial andandn

ntallntallntally Frieny Fy Friendly dly 

egulagulaagulators antors antors antors ddd

s s

FIRST 

SUCTION PRODUCTS
A N D  A C C E S S O R I E S

All-Inclusive Selection  

for Safe, Effective  

Tracheal Suctioning DoggyNebDoggyNeb
™™

DoggyNeb
Take the fear out of pediatric aerosol treatments! 

DOGGYNEB™

ADORABLE, KID-FRIENDLY, DOGGY-SHAPED NEBULIZER

Includes these handy accessories:

Two Masks (pediatric and adult)Pacifier Mouthpiece Grab-N-Go Backpack

Your Single Source for All Respiratory Products

With high-quality standards, excellent customer service 
and our satisfaction guarantee, Medline is your source 

for respiratory products.


	Binder3
	Binder2
	Binder1
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p1
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p2
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p3
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p4
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p5-7
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p8
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p9
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p10

	CAT_28874_Respiratory p11
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p12
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p13
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p14-15
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p16
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p17
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p18-21

	CAT_28874_Respiratory p22
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p23
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p24
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p25
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p26
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p27
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p28
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p29
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p30-33
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p34
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p35
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p36
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p37
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p38-41
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p42
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p43
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p44-45
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p46
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p47
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p48-51

	CAT_28874_Respiratory p52
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p53
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p54
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p55
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p56
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p57
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p58-59
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p60
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p61
	CAT_28874_Respiratory p62-64

